MERCRUISER (465 [GEM. V)

G 502%-31392-1934)

Serial Mbr Range: 0C343332 THRU OF213244 ()

¥ DRMNMESHAFT EXTENSION COMPOMENTS [BRAVD)

Ref |Clazs|Part

Description

| A

Qt Comment Footnote

2 H2504T| FLAMGE-Yoke 2
3 B1221| UNINERSAL JOINT 2
4 22 FA03E| FITTING-Grease 2
5 10 52498 SCREW [7/16-20 % 1-1/2") a
A 11 34933 NUT [7/16-20) a
7 423044 2| SUPPORT ASSEMBLY Bearing |1
a2 26 93924| SEAL-DIl 1
9 a0 9394441 BEARING-Ball 1
10 53 93314| RIMNG-Retaining 1
11 22 74036 FITTING-Grease 1
12 939084 1| SHAFT ASSEMEBELY-Input 1
13 19 93927 PLUG-Expansion 1
14 53 93915, RIMNG-Retaining 1
15 22 F403E| FITTIMNG-Grease 1
16 939184 1| SHIELD ASSEMBLY-Lower 2
17 10 TE926| SCREW [3/8-16 = 7/8") f
18 939194 1| SHIELD ASSEMBLY-Upper 2
19 10 96995 SCREW [3/8-16 » 7/8") a
20 11 E2417 |MUT [3/8-1E) a
21 939064 2| SHAFT ASSEMBLY-Output 1
22 25 25439 O RING 2
23 53 94104 | RIMG-Retaining 1
24 a0 E27804 1| BEARING-Ball 1
] 53 94103 | RIMG-Retaining 1
36 10 A7053|SCREW [1/2-20 % 4-1/2") 2
a7 12 42307 '"WASHER [Spherical) 4
] 11 28040 MUT [1/2-20) 2
9 a4 216943 HARMESS ASSEMBLY 1




